




















Law Enforcement Agencies

Belgrade Police Department
Bozeman Police Department
Gallatin Airport Authority
Gallatin County Sheriff’s Office
Manhattan Police Department
Montana State University Police
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BOZEMAN YELLOWSTONE

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Fire/EMS AgenCieS PUBLIC ﬁ\ A Glokal Medical Resporse Solution

American Medical Response
Amsterdam Rural Fire Department
Big Sky Fire Department

Bozeman Fire Department

Bridger Canyon Fire

Central Valley Fire District
Clarkston Fire Services

Fort Ellis Fire

Gallatin Field Fire Station

Gallatin County Rural Fire

Gallatin Gateway Fire Department
Gallatin River Ranch Fire Department
Hyalite Rural Fire District
Manhattan Fire Department
Sedan Rural Fire District

Three Forks Fire Department
Willow Creek Rural Fire District
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Mill Revenue

Non-Tax Revenue
(Leases, User fees, etc.)

911 Fee (State Fund)

Total for 2021

RECORDS

Payroll
Ops Expenses
CAP Expense

DISPATCH

Payroll
Ops Expenses
CAP Expense

STATE FUND
Central Emer

State Grant Ops/Ins
State Admin

State Grant CAP
Central Emer CAP
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2021 BUDGET

REVENUE

$4,624,820.22

$ 553,635.52

$ 658,498.65

$5,836,954.39

EXPENDITURES
BUDGET ACTUAL
$558,278.67 $421,717.79
$ 75,873.00 $ 69,931.98
$647,485.00 $491,649.77
BUDGET ACTUAL
$2,470,782.00 $2,108,327.77
$1,183,543.00 $1,213,223.87
$ 883,333.33 $ 187,123.50
BUDGET ACTUAL
$ 39,992.00 $ 39,990.53
$ 97,356.00 $138,177.55
$ 20,554.00 $ 17,107.84
$ 944,974.67 $ 44,825.48
$1,102,541.67 $240,101.40



2021 BUDGET

RECORDS
$700,000.00
$600,000.00
$500,000.00
$400,000.00
$300,000.00
$200,000.00
$100,000.00
$o_00 - -
Payroll Ops Expenses CAP Expense
M Budget ™ Actual
DISPATCH
$3,000,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$500,000.00
$0.00
Payroll Ops Expenses
M Budget ™ Actual
STATE FUND
$1,200,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$800,000.00
$600,000.00
$400,000.00
$200,000.00 .
Central Emer State Grant State Admin State Grant Central Emer
Ops/Ins CAP CAP

m Budget mActual

2021 Annual Report — Page 10

[ |
CAP Expenses



STATISTICS

Call Count by Year
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Dispatch processed 160,492 incoming calls and approximately 85% of those calls resulted in generating a CFS. The total
CFS creation across both shifts for all disciplines for 2021 was 135,819. Dispatch also made 39,560 outgoing calls in 2021,
which averages out to 3297 a month.

2021 CFS calls by Discipline
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